1
New Product
DIN Track Terminal Blocks with Screw Terminals
XW5T-S
Global-standard DIN Terminal Blocks
for Control Panels
• Wires held in with screws.
• Compatible with a wide range of wire sizes from 0.14 to 185 mm2.

2
XW5T-S
Ordering Information
Product type Applicable wire sizes Applicable wire sizes with
ferrules attached Color Wiring Number of
tiers Model Minimum
order
Feed Through
Terminal Blocks
0.14mm2 - 4mm2
AWG26-AWG12
0.5mm2 - 2.5mm2
AWG20-AWG14
Dark gray 1:1
1 tier
XW5T-S2.5-1.1-1 100
Blue 1:1 XW5T-S2.5-1.1-1BL 100
Dark gray 1:1
2 tiers
XW5T-S2.5-1.1-2 100
Dark gray 1:1 XW5T-S2.5-1.1-2V 100
0.14mm2 - 6mm2
AWG26-AWG10
0.5mm2 - 4mm2
AWG20-AWG12
Dark gray
1:1
1 tier
XW5T-S4.0-1.1-1 100
1:2 XW5T-S4.0-1.2-1 100
2:2 XW5T-S4.0-2.2-1 100
1:1
2 tiers
XW5T-S4.0-1.1-2 100
1:1 XW5T-S4.0-1.1-2V 100
Blue
1:1
1 tier
XW5T-S4.0-1.1-1BL 100
1:2 XW5T-S4.0-1.2-1BL 100
2:2 XW5T-S4.0-2.2-1BL 100
0.2mm2 - 10mm2
AWG24-AWG8
0.5mm2 - 6mm2
AWG20-AWG10
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S6.0-1.1-1 100
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S6.0-1.1-1BL 100
0.5mm2 - 16mm2
AWG20-AWG6
0.5mm2 - 10mm2
AWG20-AWG8
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S10-1.1-1 50
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S10-1.1-1BL 50
4mm2 - 25mm2
AWG12-AWG4
4mm2 - 16mm2
AWG12-AWG6
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S16-1.1-1 50
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S16-1.1-1BL 50
10mm2 - 50mm2
AWG10-AWG1/0
10mm2 - 35mm2
AWG10-AWG2
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S35-1.1-1 20
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S35-1.1-1BL 20
10mm2 - 95mm2
AWG6-AWG2/0
10mm2 - 70mm2
AWG6-AWG2/0
Dark gray 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S70-1.1-1 20
Blue 1:1 1 tier XW5T-S70-1.1-1BL 20
35mm2 - 185mm2
AWG2/0-350kcmil